
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 122.2 205.0 10

2 Aaron Jenkins Hiawatha High School 122.5 185.0 8

3 John  Miller Prairie View High School 119.0 145.0 6

4 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 123.0 145.0 4

5 Nicholas  Sprague Clay Center Community High School 119.6 115.0 2

6 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 123.0 115.0 1

7 Marcus Reed Chapman KS 121.0 0 0

8 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 123.0 0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 122.2 350.0 10

2 John  Miller Prairie View High School 119.0 250.0 8

3 Aaron Jenkins Hiawatha High School 122.5 225.0 6

4 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 123.0 200.0 4

5 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 123.0 190.0 2

6 Nicholas  Sprague Clay Center Community High School 119.6 175.0 1

7 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 123.0 170.0 0

8 Marcus Reed Chapman KS 121.0 0 0

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 122.2 180.0 10

2 John  Miller Prairie View High School 119.0 155.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 123.0 140.0 6

4 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 123.0 135.0 4

5 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 123.0 125.0 2

6 Nicholas  Sprague Clay Center Community High School 119.6 115.0 1

7 Aaron Jenkins Hiawatha High School 122.5 115.0 0

8 Marcus Reed Chapman KS 121.0 0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Adriel Comacho Hugoton 122.2 735.0 10

2 John  Miller Prairie View High School 119.0 550.0 8

3 Aaron Jenkins Hiawatha High School 122.5 525.0 6

4 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 123.0 480.0 4

5 Zarek O'Neil Wellsville High School 123.0 445.0 2

6 Nicholas  Sprague Clay Center Community High School 119.6 405.0 1

7 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 123.0 295.0 0

8 Marcus Reed Chapman KS 121.0 0 0


